Beitrage offentl. Hand

Aut. Region Trentino Stdtirol
Aut. Provinz Bozen Abt. Kultur
Aut. Provinz Bozen Abt. Kultur
Aut. Provinz Bozen Abt. Kultur
Aut. Region Trentino Stdtirol
Gemeinde Meran

alperia

Gemeinde Meran

Aut. Provinz Bozen Abt. Kultur

Transparenzgesetz

21/02/24
15/03/24
16/05/24
20/05/24
31/05/24
14/06/24
8/11/24

18/11/24
9/12/24

2024

19.200,00 €
11.059,20 €
1.920,00 €
1.228,80 €
21.600,00 €
11.520,00 €
24.400,00 €
11.520,00 €
8.640,00 €



Asfaltart 2023
Sekretariat 2024
Asfaltart 2023
Sekretariat 2023
Asfaltart 2024
Asfaltart 2024
Asfaltart 2024
Asfaltart 2024
Asfaltart 2024



